

Bail Application No. 25 of 2026

Present: Sri R. K. Pradhan, J.O. No. WB00667

Order No. 04;

dt. 12.02.26

Today the date is fix for hearing.

Ld. P.P. is present. LCR is not available today. Hence, adjourned.

To 27.02.26 for hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata